
USSA-FS2020-9 B Sugarloaf, ME - Francouer Bumps and Jumps
Sugarloaf, ME

Jan 19, 2020 (Sun) (N0884) (N0883)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: COPELAND,Charles

T.D.: PAYSON,Jake 

Chief of Scoring: HUNTER,Philip 

Judge 1: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 2: LOWELL,Jesse 

Course: Stomping Grounds

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Jan 19, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:35 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2020-9 B Suga                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======

1  12 FLYNN,Molly       F11 Lon   76   75  75.5

72   71  71.5    75.5
2  11 FLEMING,Sienna Su F11 Cva   71   70  70.5

58   56  57.0    70.5
3  20 ROSE,Celia        F11 Cva   69   68  68.5

66   67  66.5    68.5
4  10 FLEMING,Lola      F09 Cva   65   66  65.5

52   53  52.5    65.5
5  13 GROCKI,Maeve      F13 Gsr   58   59  58.5

55   54  54.5    58.5
6  21 ROYALL,Brynn      F09 Cva   58   57  57.5

47   48  47.5    57.5
7  19 MERHIGE,Anne      F11 Gsr   51   52  51.5

57   56  56.5    56.5
8   6 DICKEY,Kenadie    F13 Cva   50   49  49.5

48   47  47.5    49.5
9   3 CIANCHETTE,Anna   F11 Cva   47   47  47.0

48   49  48.5    48.5
10   5 CONTIS,Eva        F13 Gsr   48   47  47.5

10   10  10.0    47.5
11   7 DOWLING,Isabella  F11 Cva   -1      -0.5

=    =   dns
-1      -0.5
=    =   dns     dns

1  41 DAVIS,Hayden      M13 Cva   89   88  88.5
92   94  93.0    93.0

2  31 BATEMAN,Alexander M13 Cva   89   90  89.5
85   84  84.5    89.5

3  47 HALL,Ryan         M13 Gsr   85   86  85.5
79   77  78.0    85.5

4  55 LEWIS,Camden      M13 Gsr   78   77  77.5
85   85  85.0    85.0

5  80 DIECENTES,Avery   M13 Cva   83   84  83.5
70   74  72.0    83.5

6  35 CANES,Elijah      M13 Lon   81   80  80.5
81   82  81.5    81.5+161

7  71 SMALL,Zack        M13 Cva   81   82  81.5
80   80  80.0    81.5+160

8  39 CARTER,Max        M11 Lon   78   79  78.5
74   75  74.5    78.5

9  75 TRINWARD,Felix    M11 Cva   76   76  76.0
78   77  77.5    77.5+152

10  32 BOONE,Cam         M13 Cva   77   78  77.5
76   74  75.0    77.5+150
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Jan 19, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:35 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2020-9 B Suga                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======
11  44 DONAHUE,Miles     M13 Cva   72   71  71.5

74   73  73.5    73.5
12  59 LYNCH,Patrick     M13 Cva   63   65  64.0

73   72  72.5    72.5
13  34 BUSH,Eli          M13 Cva   72   71  71.5

70   69  69.5    71.5
14  69 SAVAGE,Christophe M11 Cva   66   65  65.5

67   67  67.0    67.0
15  57 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva   34   33  33.5

67   66  66.5    66.5
16  63 NORDEN,Samuel     M11 Lon   62   63  62.5

65   66  65.5    65.5
17  52 KARIS,Brody       M11 Lon   64   63  63.5

63   65  64.0    64.0
18  61 MERHIGE,Gus       M13 Gsr   37   36  36.5

63   62  62.5    62.5+73
19  38 CARTER,Jackson    M09 Lon   63   62  62.5

31   32  31.5    62.5+63
20  51 HICKS,Reginald    M11 Cva   59   60  59.5

28   25  26.5    59.5
21  45 FORREST WOODMAN,M M09 Cva   55   55  55.0

56   56  56.0    56.0
22  56 LEWIS,Connor      M17 Gsr   51   52  51.5

54   55  54.5    54.5
23  37 CANES,Gabriel     M11 Lon   48   49  48.5

53   53  53.0    53.0+97
24  53 KARIS,Carter      M11 Lon   47   48  47.5

54   52  53.0    53.0+95
25  36 CANES,Ethan       M09 Lon   53   52  52.5

52   51  51.5    52.5+103
26  43 DIXON,Jacob       M13 Lon   47   48  47.5

52   53  52.5    52.5+95
27  66 RANA,William      M13 Cva   31   30  30.5

53   52  52.5    52.5+61
28  30 ABELES,Conor      M11 Cva   53   52  52.5

21   22  21.5    52.5+43
29  72 STONER,Oliver     M13 Lon   47   48  47.5

51   52  51.5    51.5
30  42 DIXON,Andrew      M09 Lon   49   49  49.0

50   51  50.5    50.5
31  68 SAVAGE,Brooks     M09 Cva   50   50  50.0

48   47  47.5    50.0
32  65 RANA,Harrison     M11 Cva   49   50  49.5

48   47  47.5    49.5+95
33  46 GROSSHANDLER,Brad M13 Lon   46   47  46.5

50   49  49.5    49.5+93
34  40 COTHEY,Xander     M11 Lon   48   49  48.5

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns    48.5

35  62 NORDEN,Max        M09 Lon   45   45  45.0
46   45  45.5    45.5

36  33 BOUDREAU,Trase    M13 Cva   20   21  20.5
30   30  30.0    30.0

37  54 LANDRY,Gabe       M13 Cva   -1      -0.5
=    =   dns

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns     dns

37  76 WEISS,Read        M11 Cva   -1      -0.5
=    =   dns

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns     dns
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Jan 19, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:36 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2020-9 B Suga                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   10 FLEMING,Lola         F09 Cva Carrabas   65.5
2   21 ROYALL,Brynn         F09 Cva Carrabas   57.5

1   12 FLYNN,Molly          F11 Lon Loon       75.5
2   11 FLEMING,Sienna Summe F11 Cva Carrabas   70.5
3   20 ROSE,Celia           F11 Cva Carrabas   68.5
4   19 MERHIGE,Anne         F11 Gsr Gould/Su   56.5
5    3 CIANCHETTE,Anna      F11 Cva Carrabas   48.5
6    7 DOWLING,Isabella     F11 Cva Carrabas    dns

1   13 GROCKI,Maeve         F13 Gsr Gould/Su   58.5
2    6 DICKEY,Kenadie       F13 Cva Carrabas   49.5
3    5 CONTIS,Eva           F13 Gsr Gould/Su   47.5

1   38 CARTER,Jackson       M09 Lon Loon       62.5
2   45 FORREST WOODMAN,Matt M09 Cva Carrabas   56.0
3   36 CANES,Ethan          M09 Lon Loon       52.5
4   42 DIXON,Andrew         M09 Lon Loon       50.5
5   68 SAVAGE,Brooks        M09 Cva Carrabas   50.0
6   62 NORDEN,Max           M09 Lon Loon       45.5

1   39 CARTER,Max           M11 Lon Loon       78.5
2   75 TRINWARD,Felix       M11 Cva Carrabas   77.5
3   69 SAVAGE,Christopher   M11 Cva Carrabas   67.0
4   63 NORDEN,Samuel        M11 Lon Loon       65.5
5   52 KARIS,Brody          M11 Lon Loon       64.0
6   51 HICKS,Reginald       M11 Cva Carrabas   59.5
7   37 CANES,Gabriel        M11 Lon Loon       53.0
8   53 KARIS,Carter         M11 Lon Loon       53.0
9   30 ABELES,Conor         M11 Cva Carrabas   52.5

10   65 RANA,Harrison        M11 Cva Carrabas   49.5
11   40 COTHEY,Xander        M11 Lon Loon       48.5
12   76 WEISS,Read           M11 Cva Carrabas    dns

1   41 DAVIS,Hayden         M13 Cva Carrabas   93.0
2   31 BATEMAN,Alexander    M13 Cva Carrabas   89.5
3   47 HALL,Ryan            M13 Gsr Gould/Su   85.5
4   55 LEWIS,Camden         M13 Gsr Gould/Su   85.0
5   80 DIECENTES,Avery      M13 Cva Carrabas   83.5
6   35 CANES,Elijah         M13 Lon Loon       81.5
7   71 SMALL,Zack           M13 Cva Carrabas   81.5
8   32 BOONE,Cam            M13 Cva Carrabas   77.5
9   44 DONAHUE,Miles        M13 Cva Carrabas   73.5

10   59 LYNCH,Patrick        M13 Cva Carrabas   72.5
11   34 BUSH,Eli             M13 Cva Carrabas   71.5

12   57 LONG,Peyton          M13 Wva Watervil   66.5
13   61 MERHIGE,Gus          M13 Gsr Gould/Su   62.5
14   43 DIXON,Jacob          M13 Lon Loon       52.5
15   66 RANA,William         M13 Cva Carrabas   52.5
16   72 STONER,Oliver        M13 Lon Loon       51.5
17   46 GROSSHANDLER,Braden  M13 Lon Loon       49.5
18   33 BOUDREAU,Trase       M13 Cva Carrabas   30.0
19   54 LANDRY,Gabe          M13 Cva Carrabas    dns

1   56 LEWIS,Connor         M17 Gsr Gould/Su   54.5
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Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Jan 19, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:36 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2020-9 B Suga                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
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